Class/Pos.

AA

© O N o o »~ w N

D NN 2 4 s A a4 A A A
N = O © o N o A A~ O M =+ O

Rider #

506
251
941
100

4579
811
27

34
29
104

35
81
475
336
342
94
131
4669
741

Name

Logan Kittock
Ben Ward
Nathan Prebe
Jack Maki
Kevin Plzak
Troy Horbaty
Clint Huff

Luke Wilder
Curt Plzak
Daniel Robin
Tanner Whipple
Nathan Ferderer
Logan Lowrey
Colt Converse
Vince Vanslyke
Devon Jirik
Adam Barlow
Colton Thompson
Kyle Nelson
Bobby Menne
Luke Shefchik

Tanner Huotari

Brand

BCMX

13
17

NEVIS

N W oo o o~ N

1"

30
25
18
16
15
21
14

12
10

15
11

13

CROSBY

N N s

10

30
18
25
21
14

13

15

12
10

16

11

Total

90
59
53
43
40
39
36
29
29
27
25
21
16
15
15
14
13
13
12
11


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1396&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5870&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2235&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1693&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2209&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5184&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4962&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3019&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2208&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2358&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3472&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=765&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5371&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6018&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5243&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1254&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=156&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5056&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1956&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3920&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6467&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1186&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos. Rider # Name Brand BCMX NEVIS CROSBY Total

A 200
1 778 Zachary Brown KTM 1 30 W 15 0 45
2 455 Trey Bremer 1 30 30
3 541 Mitchell Osowski KTM 2 25 25

A 250
1 840 Gavin Loberg 1 30 1 30 2 25 85
2 116 Alexander Burdick 6 15 6 15 4 18 48
3 63 Cavan Heuer 3 21 2 25 46
4 300 Troy Luedke 11 10 3 21 6 15 46
5 596 Nathan Bauer 8 13 5 16 5 16 45
6 84 Jacob Prebe 7 14 1 30 44
7 748 Ryan Pettis 4 18 3 21 39
8 18 Connor Smith 5 16 4 18 34
9 12 Isaac Newport 2 25 25
9 425 Jayden Stegora 10 11 7 14 25
11 215 Kyle Magnuson 9 12 12
12 801 Jaden Abbott 12 9 9
13 Trey Bremer 0 0


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4705&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4535&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4604&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5272&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4574&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3953&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4963&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5732&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2233&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4854&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3729&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3818&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4902&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1685&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5150&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4535&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

A Open
1

© 00 N O O »H» DN

—_
o

Rider #

57

61

33
316
165
149

19
548
68

Name

Corey Danberry
Matthew Vandyke
Bradley Bauer
Blaine Stoltenburg
Derek Hullett
Adam Longtin
Jacob Strang
Marcus Koester
Nash Kirchoff
Ryan Elyea

Brand

KTM

KTM

BCMX

o A DM @

-

21
25
18
15
30
14

16
13

NEVIS

25
30
21
18

CROSBY

o o b

30
18
16
15

14
25
21

Total

76
73
55
48
30
28
25
21
16
13


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6019&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4348&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5173&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6774&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1179&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6469&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4306&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1441&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4651&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=705&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

A Vet

© © 0o N o o A W N

. a4 A a4 g A a4
© 0O N O 0o »~ 0N =

Rider #

22
672
41
612
469
232
1117
435

2771
396
830

207

3456

361
134

Name

Peter Nickel
Ryan Frank
Jake Hinkemeyer
Matthew Voss
Nathan Hardy
Blake Allen
Jason Larson
Josh Brixen
Ryan Elyea
Steven Hagman
Aaron Barlow
Tony Deutsch
Dylan Radtke
Mikhail Overby
Giles Radtke
Oeslen Costa
Dustin Preusser
Jeremy Peterson

Trevor Anderson

Brand

HUS

BET

YAM

YAM

BET

YAM

BCMX

N W oo NS

10

12
13
14

30
18
25
13
21
14
10
11

12
16

15

NEVIS

o N W

30
21
25
15

CROSBY

o N oo s

30
21

11
15

18
16
25
13

15

14
12

Total


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3580&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4266&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1120&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5378&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5372&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4474&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4473&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4825&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=705&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4814&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3969&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=599&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2255&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4849&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2256&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4394&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2239&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2162&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=82&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

A Senior

1

N N N o o & 0N

_ A o
N = O

Rider #

505
25
53

1164
67

52

74
280

Name

Robert Goodman
Garrett Hansen
Will Holasek
Nathan Niemela
Carey Daku
Jason Remer
Brandon Hansen
John Bouton
Chad West
Aaron Prebe
Ben Slater

Dylan Deschene

Brand

KTM

KTM

i

BET

HUS

BCMX

o b~ W N

-

25
21
18
16
30
14
15

13
12

NEVIS

25
30
21
18

CROSBY

S w ~ 00N

30
25
16
18
21
15

15

Total

80
76
55
52
51
29
15
15
15
13
12


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3912&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1026&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5232&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5808&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4221&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2315&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1022&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3183&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5848&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2231&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2579&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5291&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

A Super Sr.
1

o N o o @~ W N

10
10
10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Rider #

10
429
354
62
267
20
16
14

308
845
120

83

4509
703
105

45

932
4680

Name

Craig Holasek
Parker Thilmony
Mark Gregor
Brian Hanson
Scott Weigel
Paul Otto

Ralph Feld

Tom Krause
Mike Lemke
Kraig Hinkemeyer
Barry Hirschey
Dave Riipinen
Clay Montella
Gary Walton

Bill Ward

Jouni Pohjolainen
Kurt Olsen
Sean Mowry
David Spizman
Paul Tweeton
Michael Rapp
Doug Riipinen

Brand

HUS
GG

BET

YAM

BCMX

15
13

10
11

14

30
25
16
18

15
14

21

13
12
11
10

NEVIS

S~ 0 O N

30
25
15
13
18

16

21

12

14

CROSBY

30

18
16
16
25

15
21

14

Total


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1139&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2763&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5656&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4971&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6058&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2097&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6553&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3583&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1569&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1121&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4621&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4612&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4794&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2938&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5871&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4657&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2047&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1913&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2633&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4357&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2276&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6785&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

60+ Expert
1

B R VR )

Rider #

823
318
69

Name

Dave Schreiner
Tim Gregory
Kirk Lewis
Leroy Elyea
Terry Wagoner

Brand

BCMX

30

25

21

NEVIS

30
25

CROSBY

30
25

21

Total

90
50
25
21
21


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2505&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3442&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4115&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=704&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3741&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

B 200

© 00 N O o »H» 0N

_ A o
N = O

Rider #

144
121
379
353
269
4334
4663
566
456
4808
666X
4548

Name

Aiden Jowers
Gavin Olmscheid
Trent Ouellette
Dominic Kerzman
Ryley Roeser
Luther Crum
Boede Wallner
Thomas Hanson
Levi Waschek
luke huff

Cruz Wahl
Mitchell Sand

Brand BCMX

g J
[ _Sojms
motorsports

O N w o N b

18
25

21
14
16
30

15

NEVIS

25

30

16
18

21

CROSBY

21

30

15

16

25

18

Total

64
55
45
37
32
32
30
25
21
18
15


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3761&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5661&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6140&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5846&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6309&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5235&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4759&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4660&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2948&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6803&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2919&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2436&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

B 250

© 00 N O O & 0N

D NN 2 a4 a A a4 A A
N = O 0 0O N O O W wWw N = o

Rider #

413
454

4569

43

1441
586
661
351
109

153
617
659

33

225
943
4677
483
4546
841
4651

Name

Evan Daudt
Bryce Woodman
Joao Fonseca
Brandon Vannelli
Danny Zauhar
Nicholas Taylor
Andy Hinzmann
jesse schmidt
Garrett Rabehl
Beau Engstrom
Jacob Peterson
Carson Price
Jaret Bernier
Evan Christian
Brandon Wolter
Miranda Tweeton
Andy Dubbin
Aaron Halpin
Joey Hinzmann
Walter Crum
Benjamin Manzke

Hudson Vandyke

Brand

BCMX

25
15
18
21
10

30

16

14

13

12
11

NEVIS

30
16
25

14
21

12
13

CROSBY

30
21

18
13
15

11

14

25
15

16

12

Total

85
52
43
39

36
30
30
27
25
24
18
16
16
15
14
13
12
12
11


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6020&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5730&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6751&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6078&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6817&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5964&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3353&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6093&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5516&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6887&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3940&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6333&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4804&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5388&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3071&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2835&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5746&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6141&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1128&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5167&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6295&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5394&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos. Rider # Name Brand BCMX NEVIS CROSBY Total

B Open
1 98 Maurice Campbell 5 16 2 25 1 30 71
2 222 Justin Groff 3 21 4 18 2 25 64
3 877 Jordan Meyer 8 13 3 21 34
4 4673 Bodee Oneil 1 30 30
4 140 Noah Squires 1 30 30
6 855 Trevor Archibald 2 25 25
7 346 Colton Anvinson 3 21 21
8 418 Lucas Menzel 4 18 18
8 Brandon Wolter 4 18 18
10 1821 Rian Wurzer 6 15 15
11 1210 Cole Bauer 7 14 14
12 1447 Kasey Schroeder 9 12 12
13 1971 Nathan Ziliak KTM 10 11 1
14 655 Noah Larson 0 0 0
15 4570 Luis Gustavo Dambros KTM 0 0


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3782&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4685&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4767&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5971&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4686&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=94&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6483&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6581&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3071&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3081&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4947&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6423&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3349&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4599&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6832&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

B Vet
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Rider #

103
731
494
9340
999
4688
4811
338
689
1533
800
195
886
209
609

899
508
1358

987

4550
172
4549
7777
789
4525
743
616
656
865
1644
349
4555

Name

Hans Raidel
Jacob Michaletz
Curt Zimmerman
Kevin Jutila

Ryan Reed

Eric Hempel
Nick Miller
Daniel Grell
Davin Gorton
Ryan Rose
Martin Neumann
Rich Burns

Chris Mattson
Kyle Carpenter
Justin Engmark
Matthew Chandler
Andrew Olson
Richard Barger
Sonia Mattson
Sean Norland
Andrew Wichlacz
Travis Cromwell
TYLER MENUCCI
Bradley Pekarna
TORY DIBB
Brandon Holland
Jon Konkol

Levi Jutila

Jake Mosbek
Jeffrey Torgerson
Daniel Trygstad
Henry Kelley
Charles Wren
Andrey Voznyuk
Wyatt Rankin

Brand

BCMX

=
> U o w

A © o

20
26
21

14
16
17
18
19
23
24
27
28
29
30

30
21
15
16
11
13
12
18

25

N W 0N

NEVIS

A SN

-

1

10

12

25
23
18
30
21

10
14
11

13
15
12

CROSBY

10
11

30
25
16

13
21
18

14

15

15

12

11
10

Total
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https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6083&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6102&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3370&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6485&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5806&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3368&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6806&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3911&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3592&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6501&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5498&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5554&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6303&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6343&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5443&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6518&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6081&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3956&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6635&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6755&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3716&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6472&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6816&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6137&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6815&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1144&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5362&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6802&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4864&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3331&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6788&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5884&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5022&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5383&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6641&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

B Senior

1

© © 0o N o o @~ W N

- a4 a4 A a4
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Rider #

728
674
742
81
4557
496
240
495
589
432
775
203
3001
4554
1469
298

Name

Chris Dalbec
Jeremy Rosenberg
Nathan Hrdlichka
Erik Fleischhacker
Dave Anderson
Dustin Meyer
Peter Anthony
Patrick Stuckmayer
Walter Paulino
Jake Carpenter
Scott Miller

Joel Langworthy
Doug Dammen
Jerret Thiseth
Jason Northrup

Jared Lind

Brand

BCMX

© N o o @ »

-
o s

30
10

25
13
11

21

18
16
15
14
12

NEVIS

30
25
15

21

CROSBY

30
25
21
15

18

Total

90
60
45
40
34
29
24
21
18
18
16
15
14
12


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5810&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6163&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5960&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5613&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4918&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6162&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4073&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5853&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4391&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6330&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4682&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5357&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=547&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6691&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4636&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5953&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos. Rider # Name Brand BCMX NEVIS CROSBY Total

B Super Sr.
1 Todd Lofstrom 1 30 2 25 7 14 69
2 143 Steve Jowers KTM 4 18 4 18 2 25 61
3 966 Troy Phillips 8 13 5 16 w 15 a4
4 152 Chris Peterson 2 25 4 18 43
5 819 Michael Fitzgerald 6 15 5 16 31
5 625 Nate Engen 5 16 w 15 31
7 4670 Richard Waschek KTM 6 15 6 15 30
7 Dave Munson 1 30 30
7 Michael Strang 1 30 30
10 371 Craig Hinzmann m 3 21 21
10 233 Greg Krisko 3 21 21
12 Karl Christian 3 21 21
13 1201 Michael Anderson m 7 14 14
14 717 Randy Miller 10 11 1
15 288 Chad Mechelke BMW 11 10 10
16 403 Brad Schoen KTM 12 9 9


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4169&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3742&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4953&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3263&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5423&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5823&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2949&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5714&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4938&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1953&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6187&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5688&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6761&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4757&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5369&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4728&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

C 200
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Rider #

254
891
305

6151
355
699
398
534
692
615

4556
705
150
326
606
954
124
820

807
744
2400
969
4320
325
732

Name Brand BCMX NEVIS

CUSTOM
WOODWORKS

Jacob Gregor HUS 1 30 1 30
Connor Nelson YAM 3 21 3 21
ryan bayerl KTM 5 16 2 25
Christian Luedke KTM 11 10 4 18
Zachary Miceli 12 9 5 16
Ryanne Artmann 7 14 9 12
Ethan Zink w 15 12 9

Jayden Albrecht 9 12 8 13
Isaac Stadin 19 2 7 14
Brody Adams 4 18

Charlie Anderson 10 11 5 16
Logan Mowry 2 25

Madison Siebenaler 13

Tracker Hyland 17 4 11 10
Gia Goodman 16 6 15
Gavyn Ellefson 6 15

Savannah Lofstrom 15

Cohen Rausch 8 13 0

Shane Netter 22 10 11
Ruslan Johnson

Jonathan Sheets 23 13

Landon Anthony 21 14

Blake Auckland 14 7

Mads Myhre 15 6

Zach Robinson 18 3

Colton O'Neal KTM 20 1

CROSBY

12

13

10

30
25
21
18
21
14
13
10
15
12

11

Total

90
67
62
46
46
40
37
35
31
30
27
25
24
23
20
15
14
13
1

W o N N o


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5655&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4528&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6537&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6401&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6099&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3669&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6497&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5403&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6644&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5724&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5039&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3979&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3923&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6745&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5266&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6220&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5349&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5274&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6681&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6301&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6758&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5046&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3824&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5772&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5306&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6396&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

C 250
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Rider #

597
738
716
468
36
313
435
4532
427
384
107
652
1813

959

613
4523

611
1808

605
405M
4513

394

914
7066

Name

Mason Christensen
Jay VanHorne
Throck Lehmann
Jentz Clafton
Charlie Siebenaler
Lucas Goth

Brady Brixen
JETT SOLTVEDT
Blake Gyldenvand
Cody Yender
Jason Thielen
Hunter Auel

Brian Thielen
Josh Kuhiman
Devin Thompson
Bo Mattson

David Jutila
Shane Netter
Quinlan Slayton
Garret Bonello
Bryce Mowry
Dylan Perry
OLIVER DACK
Jason Kist

Cody Cox

Scott Simpson

Josiah Van Moer

Brand

YAM

HON

BCMX

@w o u =N

i
>

10
12
14
15
17
19

25
20
16
15
21

18
30

15

14

13

12

N A O N ©

NEVIS

1
10

25
18
21

30

10
11
12
15

CROSBY

o O A N O W

11
10

30
21
15
25
18
12
16

14
10
11

13

Total

80
59
52
40
39
36
34
30
30
24
23
22
17
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12

N A O N ©


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5358&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6170&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6441&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6753&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3918&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6538&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4758&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6808&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6828&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5464&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6706&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6411&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6708&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6822&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6765&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6747&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6512&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6681&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6590&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6821&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4924&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6591&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6792&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6814&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6671&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6101&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2869&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos. Rider # Name Brand BCMX NEVIS CROSBY Total

C Open
1 444 Jersey Thoreson 1 30 1 30 1 30 20
2 866 Cade Hayford 3 21 3 21 3 21 63
3 253 sean eblen 7 14 10 11 4 18 43
4 722 Brandon Hull 9 12 7 14 5 16 42
5 4662 LEONARDO SOUSA DAS 6 15 4 18 33
6 4543 Caio Bacha 4 18 7 14 32
7 271 Matthew Vogel KTM 2 25 25
7 4565 Alysson Dos S Pererra KTM 2 25 25
7 231 Joshua Lemke KTM 2 25 25
10 871 Stephen Schneider KTM 10 11 8 13 24
11 607 Brent Lucas KTM 13 8 6 15 23
11 4568 Pedro Fonseca KTM 13 8 6 15 23
13 482 Blake DeClercq 16 5 9 12 17
14 Brady Mann 5 16 16
14 4515 Corey Byrnes 5 16 16
16 JEFFERSON SANTOS 6 15 15
16 213 Trey Lies 8 13 13
18 4571 Preston Erickson GG 9 12 12
19 1627 Dante Elwood YAM 12 9 19 2 11
20 792 Brayden Hayford HUS 11 10 10
20 Lane West 11 10 10
22 1419 Eric Oswald YAM 12 9 9
23 4201 Brandon Austin YAM 14 7 7
23 Westin Munson 14 7 7
25 4572 Dawson Bjerke KTM 15 6 6
26 4567 Daniel Daniels 17 4 4
27 23 Max Lies 18 3 3


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6756&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4670&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6739&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6685&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6813&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6516&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5626&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6829&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6888&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5658&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6682&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6750&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6831&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6820&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3681&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6812&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6823&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6833&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6796&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6797&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5849&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6520&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6510&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6819&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6834&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6830&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6824&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

C Vet

© O N o o B~ w N
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Rider #

115
480
995
840
898
909
1268
327
1234
1120
875
4661

785
37
356

1024

279
695
443
751
4518
4531
4517

Name

Shay Leppanen
Nick Anderson
Silas Hokanson
Charlie Gillard
Ezra WITTNER
Tommy Edelbach
Darrien Meixell
Jake Bathke
Beau Blaine
Weston Schwartz

Jake Ketchmark

JEFFERSON SANTOS

Chadwick Torp
Max Schelhaas
Matt Ellison

Sean Norland
Jeremy Frantsi
Steve Mickolichek
Ryan Skarda
Amauri Alves
STEPHEN EDER
Chris LaPage
Eric Rice

Corey Johnson
Drew Johnson
Mike Comstock
RYAN PRIEBE

Brand

BCMX

© w = o

~
>

15
14

16
25
21
12

18
30

13

25
14

11

—_
o

- N b O © W

NEVIS

o o @~ N

1

12
13

10

14

30
25
18
16
13

15

14

10
21

CROSBY

o O o W N

30
25
21
15
16
13

15

18

14

Total

76
75
60
43
37
31
30
30
27
25
24
21
18
15
15
15
14
12
1
11
10
10

N & O


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6728&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6160&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5550&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5764&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6787&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6390&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6801&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6016&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6044&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6527&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6376&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6812&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6891&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5131&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=702&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6755&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5354&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5541&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6624&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6825&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6800&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6579&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6217&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6811&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1270&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6807&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6795&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

C Senior

1

© 00 N O o & 0N

—_
o

Rider #

691
390
602
211
4687
8820
360
587

570
565
383
4511
462
420
812
759
781
921
925
851
944

Name

Joshua Stadin
David Krawczak
Joel Schleicher
Dana Novalany
Karl Wepplo
Alex Mucha
Michael Sprecher
Eric Ekman

Joel Rimstad
Joe Haeg

Dave Hanson
Jessica Rose
JOHN KELLEY
Greg Rimstad
Robert Heifort
Kyle Hirschey
Joseph Bergman
Craig Lilleno
Eric Beldo

David Larva
Brandon Sullivan

Danny Burford

Brand

BCMX

25
18
30
13
21

16

15

14

12
12
11
10

NEVIS

15

30
21

16
10
25
11

CROSBY

© N N A Wwoo

30
16
21
18
25
14
12

13

15

Total

85
55
51
49
46
39
29
25
24
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
12
24
1
10


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2644&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6498&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5683&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6076&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6799&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6732&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6459&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5827&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6662&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6404&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5988&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5382&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6791&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6601&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6132&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4789&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6192&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6749&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6473&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6092&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6793&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5428&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

C Super Sr.
1

© 00 N O o & O DN

_ a4 g
w N = O

Rider #

178
156
1202
774
2921
274

4516
1855
4512
4508
1575
46

Name

Miles Brown

Jeff Hayford
Brian Rasmussen
William Lawrence
Lloyd Yender

Dan Hull

Greg Krisko
Michael Byrnes
Scott Archibald
Abe Cyr

John Roehl

Doug Crum

Mark Vanderwerf

Brand

KTM

KTM

BCMX

21
18
30
15
13
25
16
14
12
11
10

NEVIS

26
25
30
21

CROSBY

30
25

21
18

Total

77
68
60
57
31
25
16
14
12
1
10


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4710&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4671&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5995&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5878&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5211&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6714&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6187&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3682&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=93&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6790&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6789&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5759&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=2876&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos. Rider # Name Brand BCMX NEVIS CROSBY Total

60+ Inter.
1 498 John Gutsch 2 25 1 30 1 30 85
2 197 Terry Wagoner 1 30 2 25 2 25 80
3 272 Christopher Holicky YAM W 25 3 21 3 21 67
4 3305 Ted Campbell KTM 7 14 4 18 32
5 591 ken fruth KTM 8 13 5 16 29
6 520 Bill Oliveira 3 21 21
7 4261 David Anderson KTM 4 18 18
7 4462 Leroy Elyea KTM 4 18 18
9 2443 Joseph Peltier YAM 5 16 16
10 4510 Timothy Berry HUS 6 15 15
11 478 Denver Harris YAM 9 12 12
70+
1 286 Harold Gooch KTM 1 30 30


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5470&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=3741&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=1142&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5789&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6116&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4092&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=50&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=704&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4857&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6786&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4165&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=904&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

C Women

© 0o N o o & 0N

-
- o

Rider #

484
230
180
623
104
244

1934

947
324
149

Name

Corissa Prebe
Kylee West
Courtney Gregory
Bella Bathke
Reanna Smith
Brooke Niedzielski
Karla Herman
Crystal Greenly
Brooklyn Monicken KTM 5 16
Kadyn Keller 6 15
Angela Grell 7 14

NEVIS

30
25
21

CROSBY

25
15

21
30

Total

50
45
43
42
30
30
21
18
16
15
14


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4842&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5858&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4787&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5927&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6094&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5415&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5350&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6782&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6664&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6482&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=942&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

Junior

1

© O N o o »~ w N

NN NN NN A 4 s a4 A A A
N O o &~ W = =24 0O © N N o a0 &~ 0N = o

Rider #

265
821
381
344
365
463
312
476
553
4591
187
1978
302
905
693
4527
757
881
479
387
174
603
874
645
725
65
915

Name

Robert Dufour
Thaden Zengler
Eric Niedzielski
Tatum Swygman
Austin Holasek
Caleb Jolly

Rhett Reed
Wilson Rosenberg
Connor Olmscheid
Kole Hawkins
Gage Ekman
Liam Brown

Kurt Grell

Mason Mowry
Ethan Stadin

BO BREMMER
Jack Hilscher
Adam Niedzielski
Travis Anderson
Kyden Lane
Darrell Prebe
Corbin Schleicher
Deagan Dalbec
Peyton Harlander
Silas Granle
Dalton Hartfiel

Collin Magnuson

Brand

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

BCMX

21
19

17
10

13
14
15
18
20

30
25
21
18
16
13
12

14

11

10

- W O N o©

NEVIS

CHECKPOINT OFF-RORD

14

13

1

12

CROSBY

30 2
25 1
21 3
18 9
15 5
16 8
13 6
14 7

11
1 12
12 10

4
7 14
8
10
9

13

0

25
30
21
12
16
13
15
14
10

11
18

Total

85
80
63
48
47
42
40
28
25
25
23
18
16
14
12
11
10
10

W O N ® oo ©


https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6196&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6207&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4934&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4920&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4433&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5973&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5348&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6031&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5980&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6683&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5405&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4707&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6130&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4661&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6643&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6804&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6323&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5178&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6133&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6757&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5213&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6082&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5408&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5424&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5347&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5842&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4874&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010

Class/Pos.

85cc
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Rider #

821
265
381
344
365
463
643
312
476
874
1978
75
881
907
553
65
363
915
905
174
4499
603
573

362
599

Name

Thaden Zengler
Robert Dufour
Eric Niedzielski
Tatum Swygman
Austin Holasek
Caleb Jolly

Carter Niedzielski
Rhett Reed
Wilson Rosenberg
Deagan Dalbec
Liam Brown
Landen Maclaughlin
Adam Niedzielski
Jeston Edelbach
Connor Olmscheid
Dalton Hartfiel
Sydney Goodman
Collin Magnuson
Mason Mowry
Darrell Prebe
CAMERON SIMMIONS
Corbin Schleicher
Wyatt Carpenter
Reier Tweeton
Wyatt Sprecher
Brady Rondorf

Brand

BCMX

12
16
14
19
18

22
20

21
30
25
18
16
14

12
13
10
15
11

W DN Oo©

NEVIS

12

14
11

15
16

25
21
11
30
16
15
18
13
14
12

CROSBY

N W oo~ © Noo

13
10

14
15

20

12

18

16

17

19

30
16
25
12
18
13
21
14
10

11
15

15

Total
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https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6207&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6196&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4934&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4920&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=4433&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5973&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5176&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5348&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=6031&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
https://www.moto-tally.com/D23/HS/Results.aspx?RID=5408&Mode=getRiderDetail&EY=2010
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Class/Pos. Rider # Name Brand BCMX NEVIS CROSBY Total

65cc
1 894 Zander Zengler 1 30 1 30 3 21 81
2 569 Benjamin Hanson 2 25 4 18 4 18 61
3 187 Gage Ekman 2 25 1 30 55
4 479 Travis Anderson 3 21 10 11 6 15 47
5 378 Easton Burt 11 10 9 12 8 13 35
6 624 Noah Cox 4 18 6 15 0 33
7 382 Jackson Ketchmark 5 16 5 16 32
8 727 Calvin Carpenter 9 12 5 16 28
8 4202 Lane Rose 13 8 11 10 11 10 28
10 799 Connor Sutherland 2 25 25
10 827 Jason Ketchmark 10 11 7 14 25
12 208 Gavin Christenson 3 21 21
13 3311 Aiden Magnine 6 15 15
14 882 Ryland Schmidt 7 14 14
14 64 Dane Dalbec 7 14 0 14
16 Cooper Anderson 8 13 13
16 108 Kayson Goncalves 8 13 13
18 Ryder Moore 9 12 12
19 402 Jase Benson 10 11 "
20 523 Austin Anderson 12 9 9
21 804 Aiden Harlander 14 7 7
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Class/Pos.
Girls 9-15
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50cc Sr.

Rider #

244
803
623
4498
303
4562
7425
518
270

Name

Brooke Niedzielski
Ambra Andrist
Bella Bathke

Laila Isle

Michela Romagnoli
Brooklyn Gregor
Ada Gregor
Peyton Stamschror

Josie Hartfiel

Brand

BCMX

NEVIS

CROSBY

30
25

21

Total

90
64
50
21
21
18
16
16
15
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Rider #
64
908
200
858
588
1444
4641
2562
514
519
825
816
1151
859
4504

770
822
685
808
973
885
119
251
290
317
835
184
317
4502
824

Name

Dane Dalbec

Tyson Edelbach
Rylan Murphy

Leah Sternisha
Giovanni Paulino
RYDER MAYFIELD
JERRON SHEARER
Oliver Iverson
Clayton Hanson
Michael Hanson
Weston Mosbek
Miller Benson
Alexandria Magnine
Eli Bartell

Sean Wulf

Gunnar Hanson
Conner Rosenberg
Vaida Peterson
Eliana Lober
Eli Plzak
Hannah Sternisha
Bennett t
I rpenter
Gunnar Iverson
Oliver Hanson
Everett Huff
Charlie Prebe
Trey Zimmerman
Lexi Slater

Bennett M Kk

Brand
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30
25
18
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15
21
16

14

12
11
10

30
25
18
16
15
13
14
10
21

12
11
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30
25
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30
25
21
15
18
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14

30
25
21
14
15
16
18

13
12

Total
90
75
57
42
39
31
21
16
16
15
14
14
12
1
10

90
75
60

45
43

23
21
16

12
12
1
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